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J9727A
HP 2920-24G PoE+ - 20 PoE+ port 10/100/1000 + 4xRJ45/SFP

Description
The HP 2920 Switch Series provides security, scalability, and ease of use for enterprise edge, SMB and branch office, access-layer
deployments. A powerful HP Networking ASIC delivers low latency, more packet buffering, and adaptive power consumption.

This robust Basic Layer 3 switch series supports modular stacking, 10GbE, RIP routing, PoE+, ACLs, sFlow, and IPv6. The HP 2920
Switch Series can be managed with the optional HP Intelligent Management Center (IMC) software for a single view of your entire network
and is ready for the Software-defined Network (SDN) with OpenFlow support.
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J9731A

HP 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+
Module

J4858C

HP X121 1G SFP LC SX
MultiMode fiber - IEC60945
Compliant

J4860C

HP X121 1G SFP LC LH
Transceiver - SingleMode fiber

J4859C

HP X121 1G SFP LC LX
Transceiver - SMF or MMF

Specifications
The HP 2920-24G PoE+ Switch is a managed 24-port switch with 20 auto-sensing 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 4 dual-personality
10/100/1000 ports

ENVIRONMENT

Operating temperature 32°F to 131°F (0°C to 55°C)

Operating relative humidity 15% to 95%, noncondensing

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Maximum heat dissipation 358 BTU/hr (377.69 kJ/hr)

AC voltage 100 - 240 VAC

Maximum power rating 475 W

Idle power 42 W

PoE power 370 W

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Dimensions (W x D x H) 442.5 x 336 x 44 mm

Weight 5.46 kg

Mounting Rack Mountable, 1HU

Accessories

Last revision date: 2022-08-26 09:28

page 2/3

www.zenitel.com  info@zenitel.com
Zenitel and its subsidiaries assume no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication, or for damages arising from the information therein. Zenitel products are developed and marketed by Zenitel. The company’s Quality Assurance System is
certified to meet the requirements in NS-EN ISO 9001. Zenitel reserves the right to modify designs and alter specifications without notice.

ZENITEL PROPRIETARY. This document and its supplementing elements, contain Zenitel or third party information which is proprietary and confidential. Any disclosure, copying, distribution or use is prohibited, if not otherwise explicitly agreed in writing with
Zenitel. Any authorized reproduction, in part or in whole, must include this legend; Zenitel – All rights reserved.

https://www.zenitel.com/product/j9731a
https://www.zenitel.com/product/j4858c
https://www.zenitel.com/product/j4860c
https://www.zenitel.com/product/j4859c


J8177C

HP X121 1G SFP RJ45 T
Transceiver
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